UWE Series
Wide Input, Isolated
Eighth-Brick DC/DC Converters
For full details go to
Technical enquiries email: sales@murata-ps.com, tel: +1 508 339 3000

Eighth-Brick DC/DC Converters
Technical enquiries email: sales@murata-ps.com, tel: +1 508 339 3000www.murata-ps.com
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
MDC_UWE Series.A17 Page 2 of 20
SPECIFICATION SUMMARY AND ORDERING GUIDE �
Root Model �
Output Input Effi ciency
Package
(Case, Pinout)
VOUT
(V)
IOUT
(A)
Power
(W)
R/N (mVp-p) ➂ Regulation (max.) VIN Nom.
(V)
Range
(V)
IIN, no
load
(mA)
IIN, full
load
(A) Min. Typ.Typ. Max. Line Load
UWE-3.3/20-Q12P-C 3.3 20 66 80 125 ±0.25% ±0.25% 12 9-36 160 6.18 87% 89%
C77, P32
UWE-3.3/20-Q48N-C 3.3 20 66 165 225 ±0.2% ±0.25% 48 18-75 75 1.54 88% 89.5%
UWE-5/15-Q12P-C 5.0 15 75 80 125 ±0.25% ±0.125% 12 9-36 185 6.87 89% 91%
UWE-5/15-Q48N-C 5.0 15 75 Please contact Murata Power Solutions for further information.
UWE-12/6-Q12P-C 12.0 6 72 120 180 ±0.125% ±0.05% 12 9-36 75 6.56 90% 91.5%
UWE-12/6-Q48N-C 12.0 6 72 115 150 ±0.1% ±0.075% 48 18-75 90 1.65 89% 91%
UWE-15/5-Q12P-C 15.0 5 75 65 125 ±0.125% ±0.075% 12 9-36 270 6.83 89.5% 91.5%
UWE-24/3-Q12P-C � 24.0 3 72 190 275 ±0.125% ±0.125% 12 9-36 110 6.70 88.3% 89.5%
� Please refer to the part number structure for additonal ordering model numbers and options.
� All specifi cations are at nominal line voltage, nominal output voltage and full load, +25° C.
unless otherwise noted. See detailed specifi cations.
�  Output capacitors are 1 μF ceramic in parallel with 10 μF electrolytic. Input cap is 100 μF. All